
Main Results 88=DNF 89=DNS 90=DNQ

Class 50cc Pee-Wee Class 1 

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

7088 WILLIAM BENDON ROSEVILLE CA

Class 50cc Pee-Wee Class 2

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

861 PAXTON UNDERWOOD OLIVEHURST CA

380y2 ZOIE THOMA LODI CA

Class 50cc Pee-Wee Class 4(XR/PW50s)

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

1991 COLTON ELSHOLZ ACAMPO CA

232 CHIP DAVEGGIO

1863 ELOISE HEDRICK VALLEY SPRINGS CA

Class 230 Adult *

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

48h1 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA

79v2 ALBERT KING COPPEROPOLIS CA

13v3 MICHAEL FOWLER VACAVILLE CA

81c4 DENNIS KING CONCORD CA

389 ROBERT CURRY

1689 TONY ALVES

Class 50cc Pee-Wee Class 3(Fast 50s)

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

101 WYATT LUKER

562 RYDER MEIRING TRACY CA

1993 COLTON ELSHOLZ ACAMPO CA

Class 85cc

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

127e1 JETT KATARZY TRACY CA

452 COLTON SHAFER FRESNO CA

223 JACKSON BROWN MODESTO CA

bp34 DEAN RABIDEAU GRANITE BAY CA

6425 ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA

73e6 OLIVER COX STOCKTON CA

123v7 CAMERON NEELINGS LEMOORE CA

Class Hooligan

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

211 PEDRO BROWN

122 AJ KIRKPATRICK

173 KENZIE LUKER GUSTINE CA

634 PETE DEMAS GRASS VALLEY CA

1689 TONY ALVES

12a89 MARVIN LEWIS LOCKEFORD CA

Class Open Singles *

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

1x1 MYLES HENDERSON STOCKTON CA

692 CHRISTIAN KNOX BURSON CA

273 JAYMES ARNAIZ

144 RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK CA

44m5 MACIE LEBLANC OROVILLE CA

127e6 JETT KATARZY TRACY CA

887 HENRY HAYES EUREKA CA

183a89 MIKE GREEN SAN FRANCISCO CA

Class 65cc

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

221 JACKSON BROWN MODESTO CA

73e2 OLIVER COX STOCKTON CA

142e3 BRODY DAVIS

864 DARIEN HEDRICK VALLEY SPRINGS CA

19888 WYATT ELSHOLZ ACAMPO CA
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Class Lodi Money *

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

561 TONY MEIRING TRACY CA

662 KENNY HOLLAND LODI CA

2333 CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA

114 ANDREW LUKER

555 TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA

16e6 DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA

35e7 CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA

21t8 BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA

289 KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA

Class SENIOR C

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

1771 JASON WALLACE SACRAMENTO CA

Class Vintage C

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

278e1 DAVE WADE RIPON CA

269v2 KEITH EUSEBIO TURLOCK CA

265n3 RICHARD DERMODY RENO NV

333f89 SONNY MCDONNELL

Class Master A

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

17g1 RICHARD SHAFER VACAVILLE CA

12f2 FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA

48h3 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA

17n4 JAY GARDNER SPARKS NV

13v5 MICHAEL FOWLER VACAVILLE CA

99v6 KEN ALLEN COULTERVILLE CA

35g7 RICHARD CAPPS EUREKA CA

7e8 RALPH LEE

76f9 CARTER FISHER WALNUT GROVE CA

52h88 JOHN JONES MARTINEZ CA

21c88 DENNIS CAMERON PETALUMA CA

Class Master B

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

90w1 GEORGE HATHAWAY ATWATER CA

Class Masters C

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

247e1 FREDDIE SANCHEZ

363k2 PETE DEMAS GRASS VALLEY CA

269v3 KEITH EUSEBIO TURLOCK CA

Class SENIOR A

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

32p1 DAN CAHOON VALLEY SPRINGS CA

20z2 JIMMY SANCHEZ SALIDA CA

27e3 ROBERT MCCARTY VALLEYSPRINGS CA

214 PEDRO BROWN

98v5 BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA

Class SENIOR B

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

121 AJ KIRKPATRICK

Class VETERAN A

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

35g1 RICHARD CAPPS EUREKA CA

65v2 NATHANIEL DART BENICIA CA

Class 250 A

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

281 KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA

692 CHRISTIAN KNOX BURSON CA

Class 250 B

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

271 JAYMES ARNAIZ
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Class 100 Stock & Modified Sportsman

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

6421 ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA

117d2 DUSTIN RYNEARSON MODESTO CA

52e3 JOHN DAWSON

1x88 DEAN RABIDEAU GRANITE BAY CA

Class 100 Stock & Modified Youth

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

73e1 OLIVER COX STOCKTON CA

542 WYATT ELSHOLZ ACAMPO CA

Class OPEN B

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

1x1 MYLES HENDERSON STOCKTON CA

44m2 MACIE LEBLANC OROVILLE CA

1473 JAMES GEROLAMY

Class OPEN C

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

1761 WESTON WELL STOCKTON CA

Class SUPER SENIOR A

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

27e1 ROBERT MCCARTY VALLEYSPRINGS CA

98v2 BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA

22y3 JOHN SELF PLEASANTON CA

14 JEFF MASON POPE VALLEY CA

26c89 CRAIG PEYRON

Class Vintage 2-stroke Singles *

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

17g1 RICHARD SHAFER VACAVILLE CA

17n2 JAY GARDNER SPARKS NV

76f3 CARTER FISHER WALNUT GROVE CA

31m89 LARRY GREENE

Class 250 C

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

141 RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK CA

127e2 JETT KATARZY TRACY CA

bp23 DEAN RABIDEAU GRANITE BAY CA

177e4 MAVERICK WELL STOCKTON CA

Class Vintage A

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

48h1 TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA

122 CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA

98v3 BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA

26c4 CRAIG PEYRON

92a5 JONATHAN SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA

17n8 JAY GARDNER SPARKS NV

65v9 NATHANIEL DART BENICIA CA

54e88 MICHAEL RODRIGUES STOCKTON CA

12f88 FRED BENNETT SALINAS CA

188 ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA

40h89 FUZZY BEECHING MARTINEZ CA

32p89 DAN CAHOON VALLEY SPRINGS CA

Class SUPER SENIOR B

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

881 HENRY HAYES EUREKA CA

Class SUPER SENIOR C

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

363k1 PETE DEMAS GRASS VALLEY CA

52 CLIFF PELUSO

Class Vintage Evolution *

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

17g1 RICHARD SHAFER VACAVILLE CA

80g2 LARRY GREENE

963 MICHAEL FOWLER VACAVILLE CA

65v4 FUZZY BEECHING MARTINEZ CA
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Class OPEN A

Place First Name Last NameNumber City St

2331 CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA

112 ANDREW LUKER

563 TONY MEIRING TRACY CA

1704 DOMINIC MONACO

665 KENNY HOLLAND LODI CA

21t6 BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA

16e7 DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA

35e8 CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA

59 JONATHAN SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA

2810 KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA

5588 TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA
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